

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>C24 No. 14/2025</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Vaibhav Mahtolia, Advocate, for the applicant.</p> <p>(2) Issue notice to respondent returnable within four weeks. Steps be taken by 10.3.2025.</p> <p>(3) List on 16.5.2025.</p> <p>(4) Till the next date of listing, there shall be stay of further proceedings in Original Suit No. 34/2025, pending before the Court of Family Judge, Haldwani, District Nainital.</p> <p>(5) Stay application (IA/1/2025) stands disposed of.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</p> <p>6.3.2025 Pr</p>

--	--	--	--