

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 353 903 383">C24 No. 14/2025</p> <p data-bbox="643 392 1302 430"><b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="643 468 1485 557">Mr. Vaibhav Mahtolia, Advocate, for the applicant.</p> <p data-bbox="643 591 1490 826">(2) As per office report dated 15.5.2025, respondent has been duly served. Since there is no representation for the respondent, in the interest of justice, case is adjourned to 20.6.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="643 860 1490 949">(3) Interim order is extended till the next date of listing.</p> <p data-bbox="1046 1075 1453 1113">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="643 1158 839 1196"><b>16.5.2025</b></p> <p data-bbox="643 1198 667 1220">Pr</p>

--	--	--	--