

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>C24 No. 14/2025</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Vaibhav Mahtolia, Advocate, for the applicant.</p> <p>Mr. Deepak Chandra, Advocate, for the respondent.</p> <p>(2) Learned Counsel for the respondent prays for and is granted ten days for filing objection.</p> <p>(3) List on 11.7.2025.</p> <p>(4) Interim order is extended till the next date of listing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</p> <p>20.6.2025 Pr</p>

--	--	--	--