

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>11.07.2025</u>		<p>C24 No. 14 of 2025</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Vaibhav Mahtolia, Advocate for the applicant.</p> <p>2. Mr. Bhupendra Prasad, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Deepak Chandra, Advocate appearing for the respondent undertakes to file <i>Vakalatnama</i> with objection, within one week.</p> <p>3. List on 01.08.2025.</p> <p>4. Interim order to continue till then.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 11.07.2025</p> <p>Mahinder/</p>